Cyber I-Technologies Co., Ltd.
V2.0 1
G
PS
 M
od
ul
es

1.4 08-06-09 Adding the reference design circuit
2.0 29-03-10 Pin assignments correction
Order Information (SMD GPS modules, SIRIUS )
Model Name Dimension PIN Architecture
SIRIUS-1513R 15mm*13mm 36 pins ROM
SIRIUS-1612R 16mm*12.2mm 24 pins ROM
SIRIUS-1618R 16mm*18mm 24 pins ROM
SIRIUS-1722R 17mm*12mm 28 pins ROM
SIRIUS-2525F 25mm*25mm 30 pins Flash
SIRIUS-2525R 25mm*25mm 30 pins ROM
Note
Flash version supports the features ;
 Binary code (Configuration command programmable)
 Selectable NMEA output data sentences